
Vrij rijden 2017-08-25
ALLE RONDETIJDEN OP WWW.RACERESULTS.NU

25 augustus 2017
Sessie 5
Snel

Zolder - 4000 mtr.

87 Rider 87 1:42.747 6  1 140,157 

123 Rider 123 1:42.877 9 0.130 2 0.130 139,9710 

122 Rider 122 1:44.016 9 1.139 3 1.269 138,4410 

120 Rider 120 1:44.110 9 0.094 4 1.363 138,329 

121 Rider 121 1:44.690 9 0.580 5 1.943 137,559 

112 Rider 112 1:46.532 9 1.842 6 3.785 135,179 

78 Rider 78 1:47.433 5 0.901 7 4.686 134,049 

13 Rider 13 1:47.646 9 0.213 8 4.899 133,779 

119 Rider 119 1:48.091 7 0.445 9 5.344 133,229 

111 Rider 111 1:48.350 9 0.259 10 5.603 132,909 

85 Rider 85 1:48.486 3 0.136 11 5.739 132,748 

140 Rider 140 1:48.636 7 0.150 12 5.889 132,558 

81 Rider 81 1:48.795 2 0.159 13 6.048 132,368 

264 Rider 264 1:49.254 4 0.459 14 6.507 131,805 

134 Rider 134 1:50.353 7 1.099 15 7.606 130,498 

107 Rider 107 1:50.796 4 0.443 16 8.049 129,979 

76 Rider 76 1:51.032 3 0.236 17 8.285 129,695 

96 Rider 96 1:51.463 4 0.431 18 8.716 129,197 

79 Rider 79 1:51.640 5 0.177 19 8.893 128,996 

16 Rider 16 1:51.828 8 0.188 20 9.081 128,778 

91 Rider 91 1:52.060 3 0.232 21 9.313 128,508 

262 Rider 262 1:52.377 7 0.317 22 9.630 128,148 

103 Rider 103 1:52.413 8 0.036 23 9.666 128,109 

75 Rider 75 1:52.420 7 0.007 24 9.673 128,099 

117 Rider 117 1:52.492 3 0.072 25 9.745 128,015 

86 Rider 86 1:52.636 7 0.144 26 9.889 127,859 

108 Rider 108 1:52.775 8 0.139 27 10.028 127,699 

109 Rider 109 1:52.823 4 0.048 28 10.076 127,637 

68 Rider 68 1:52.942 3 0.119 29 10.195 127,508 

89 Rider 89 1:52.979 7 0.037 30 10.232 127,467 

28 Rider 28 1:53.082 4 0.103 31 10.335 127,345 

83 Rider 83 1:53.205 5 0.123 32 10.458 127,208 

127 Rider 127 1:53.509 5 0.304 33 10.762 126,869 

116 Rider 116 1:53.735 5 0.226 34 10.988 126,618 

101 Rider 101 1:53.804 7 0.069 35 11.057 126,538 

84 Rider 84 1:53.974 8 0.170 36 11.227 126,348 

98 Rider 98 1:54.224 8 0.250 37 11.477 126,078 

70 Rider 70 1:54.321 6 0.097 38 11.574 125,968 

77 Rider 77 1:54.368 3 0.047 39 11.621 125,918 

245 Rider 245 1:54.507 7 0.139 40 11.760 125,768 

94 Rider 94 1:54.622 7 0.115 41 11.875 125,638 

82 Rider 82 1:54.665 4 0.043 42 11.918 125,587 

  1:42.747    6   87 : Rider 87 ()
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124 Rider 124 1:54.687 7 0.022 43 11.940 125,568 

72 Rider 72 1:54.737 5 0.050 44 11.990 125,509 

259 Rider 259 1:54.789 7 0.052 45 12.042 125,459 

48 Rider 48 1:54.806 4 0.017 46 12.059 125,439 

73 Rider 73 1:54.984 5 0.178 47 12.237 125,239 

27 Rider 27 1:55.552 7 0.568 48 12.805 124,627 

88 Rider 88 1:55.638 8 0.086 49 12.891 124,538 

132 Rider 132 1:56.084 5 0.446 50 13.337 124,058 

131 Rider 131 1:56.202 5 0.118 51 13.455 123,928 

126 Rider 126 1:56.284 5 0.082 52 13.537 123,838 

115 Rider 115 1:57.163 8 0.879 53 14.416 122,918 

74 Rider 74 1:57.643 7 0.480 54 14.896 122,408 

99 Rider 99 1:59.875 4 2.232 55 17.128 120,138 

29 Rider 29 2:02.988 5 3.113 56 20.241 117,086 

173 Rider 173 2:09.883 3 6.895 57 27.136 110,877 

113 Rider 113  58 0,001 

106 Rider 106  59  

  1:42.747    6   87 : Rider 87 ()
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